WQC
R
C50
MKP62 Series
CQC GB/T 14472-1993，X2，275Vac,300Vac,310Vac, 0.0010uF~3.3uF, 40/110/56/B
(��) ���(Certificate No.):CQC14001113971
ENEC-VDE EN 60384-14:2006-04，X2，275Vac,300Vac,310Vac, 0.0010uF~3.3uF, 40/110/56/B
(��) ���(Certificate No.):40040406

BOX
TYPE
Part number
CＮ
(µF)
W H T P d
BOX
TYPE
Part number
CＮ
(μF)
W H T P d
BOX
TYPE
Part number
0.0010 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 B3LT C50Q3102KB3L23**** 0.15 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C5LT C50Q3154KC5L23**** 0.33 18.0 15.5 9.5 15.0 0.8 D5 C50Q3334KD5L23****
0.0022 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 B3LT C50Q3222KB3L23**** 0.18 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C5LT C50Q3184KC5L23**** 0.39 18.0 15.5 9.5 15.0 0.8 D5 C50Q3394KD5L23****
0.0047 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 B3LT C50Q3472KB3L23**** 0.22 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C5LT C50Q3224KC5L23**** 0.47 18.0 15.5 9.5 15.0 0.8 D5 C50Q3474KD5L23****
0.0100 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 B3LT C50Q3103KB3L23**** 0.15 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C8LT C50Q3154KC8L23**** 0.47 18.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 D7 C50Q3474KD7L23****
0.0220 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 B3LT C50Q3223KB3L23**** 0.18 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C8LT C50Q3184KC8L23**** 0.22 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 E2 C50Q3224KE2L23****
0.0022 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3222KB5L23**** 0.22 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 C8LT C50Q3224KC8L23**** 0.33 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 E3 C50Q3334KE3L23****
0.0047 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3472KB5L23**** 0.0010 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3102KD1L23**** 0.47 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 E4 C50Q3474KE4L23****
0.010 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3103KB5L23**** 0.0022 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3222KD1L23**** 0.56 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 E4 C50Q3564KE4L23****
0.033 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3333KB5L23**** 0.0047 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3472KD1L23**** 0.68 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 E4 C50Q3684KE4L23****
0.039 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3393KB5L23**** 0.010 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3103KD1L23**** 0.82 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 E4 C50Q3824KE4L23****
0.047 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3473KB5L23**** 0.033 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3333KD1L23**** 1.00 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 E4 C50Q3105KE4L23****
0.056 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3563KB5L23**** 0.039 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3393KD1L23**** 0.68 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 F1 C50Q3684KF1L23****
0.068 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3683KB5L23**** 0.047 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3473KD1L23**** 1.0 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 F2 C50Q3105KF2L23****
0.082 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3823KB5L23**** 0.056 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3563KD1L23**** 1.2 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 F2 C50Q3125KF2L23****
0.10 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 B5LT C50Q3104KB5L23**** 0.068 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 D1 C50Q3683KD1L23**** 1.5 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 F2 C50Q3155KF2L23****
0.0010 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C1 C50Q3102KC1L23**** 0.082 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3823KD2L23**** 1.8 32.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 F3 C50Q3185KF3L23****
0.0022 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C1 C50Q3222KC1L23**** 0.033 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3333KD2L23**** 2.0 32.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 F3 C50Q3205KF3L23****
0.0047 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 C1 C50Q3472KC1L23**** 0.039 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3393KD2L23**** 2.7 32.0 25.0 14.0 27.5 0.8 F3 C50Q3275KF3L23****
0.0010 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3102KC2L23**** 0.047 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3473KD2L23**** 3.0 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 Fc C50Q3305KFcL23****
0.0022 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3222KC2L23**** 0.056 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3563KD2L23**** 3.3 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 0.8 Fc C50Q3335KFcL23****
0.0047 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3472KC2L23**** 0.068 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3683KD2L23****
0.010 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3103KC2L23**** 0.082 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3823KD2L23****
0.033 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3333KC2L23**** 0.10 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3104KD2L23****
0.039 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3393KC2L23**** 0.12 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3124KD2L23****
0.047 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3473KC2L23**** 0.15 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3154KD2L23****
0.056 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3563KC2L23**** 0.18 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3184KD2L23****
0.068 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3683KC2L23**** 0.22 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 D2 C50Q3224KD2L23****
0.082 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3823KC2L23**** 0.12 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 D3 C50Q3124KD3L23****
0.10 12.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 C2 C50Q3104KC2L23**** 0.15 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 D3 C50Q3154KD3L23****
0.047 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C3 C50Q3473KC3L23**** 0.18 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 D3 C50Q3184KD3L23****
0.056 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C3 C50Q3563KC3L23**** 0.22 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 D3 C50Q3224KD3L23****
0.068 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C3 C50Q3683KC3L23**** 0.22 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 D4 C50Q3224KD4L23****
0.082 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C3 C50Q3823KC3L23**** 0.27 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 D4 C50Q3274KD4L23****
0.10 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 C3 C50Q3104KC3L23**** 0.33 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 D4 C50Q3334KD4L23****
1."****"������
.Internal use.
■���� Dimemsioms(mm)
275Vac/300Vac/310Vac 275Vac/300Vac/310Vac 275Vac/300Vac/310Vac